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GICC vs. ECC - 6/29/2017

at Edgewood Country Club

Results - GICC vs. ECC
 
Event 1  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGIGCC1 1:48.15   16

1) Loeffler, Lila W8 2) Loeffler, Luke M7

3) Mans, Lydia W8 4) Summitt, Lottie W8

AECC2 1:57.78   6

1) Frellick, Olivia W7 2) Freeman, Giovanni C M8

3) Partogian, Contessa K W6 4) Gusumano, Bobby L M7

BGIGCC--- X1:57.56

1) Berwald, Joshua M8 2) Arndt, Bridget W8

3) McClain, Cami W8 4) Jarjosa, Claudia W8

CGIGCC--- X2:11.90

1) Glover, Kate W7 2) Kwiatkowski, Morgan W8

3) Ruokis, Reena W7 4) Ranka, Nicholas M7

BECC--- X2:47.15

1) Gatland, Valentina or Co V W6 2) Wigton, Abbey F W7

3) Plowman, Dean M8 4) Frellick, Noah M6

CECC--- X2:53.84

1) Kandes, Raiden M M7 2) Koshorek, Kasen M M7

3) Gusumano, John M7 4) Freeman, Arden F W5

 
Event 2  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AECC1 2:13.77   16

1) Hocking, Bella 15 2) Wilkins, Elise 10

3) Hocking, Mia 13 4) Wilkins, Emma 11

AGIGCC2 2:27.99   6

1) Finazzo, Liliana 13 2) Botten, Mallory 10

3) Glover, Madison 11 4) Ottenbreit, Thea 15

BECC--- X2:39.45

1) Demers, Kelly 15 2) Koshorek, Kailey 13

3) Kean, Brindley 13 4) Whetter, Gracie 12

CGIGCC--- X2:49.26

1) McNeil, Madelynn 11 2) Wilkerson, Julia 14

3) Lee, Maggie 11 4) Moore, Abbey 11

CECC--- X2:52.65

1) Lanni, Mia N 12 2) Hannan, Macy 15

3) Hulliberger, Hannah 11 4) Koshorek, Kennidy 9

BGIGCC--- X3:12.03

1) Chiles, Bella 11 2) Kerr, Riley 11

3) Connelly, Jenna 12 4) Christie, Zoie 11

 
Event 3  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGIGCC1 2:25.38   16

1) Lee, Harrison 13 2) DeAngelis, Aaron 10

3) McNeil, Carson 12 4) Morin, Alec 15

AECC2 4:45.21   6

1) Bond, Jack W 13 2) Slifko, Stevey 12

3) Wigton, James N 9 4) Babington, Dean T 8

CGIGCC--- X3:34.65

1) Stoney, Rocco 9 2) Lilje, Harrison 9

3) Riopelle, Mannie 12 4) Mans, Gabe 11

BGIGCC--- X4:25.35

1) Crowley, Mason 10 2) Cruciani, Joey 10

3) Gargasoulas, Chris 9 4) Ranka, Andrew 9

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  8Altounian, Ava1 J26.72   7

ECC  8Hughson, Victoria2 J26.64   5

GIGCC  8Loeffler, Lila3 27.10   4

GIGCC  7Lagina, Gianna4 37.88   3

GIGCC  8Jarjosa, Claudia5 38.58   2

ECC  7Frellick, Olivia6 38.82   1

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  8Hulliberger, Kyle1 29.81   7

ECC  8Wilkins, Elliot2 30.03   5

GIGCC  7Loeffler, Luke3 31.09   4

GIGCC  8Proctor, Drake4 33.89   3

ECC  8Plowman, Dean5 38.33   2

GIGCC  7Ranka, Nicholas6 40.53   1

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 10Dunn, Breana1 52.27   7

GIGCC 10Botten, Mallory2 58.03   5

ECC  9Koshorek, Kennidy3 58.72   4

GIGCC  9Dame, Ava4 1:01.82   3

ECC 10Kean, Tessa5 1:09.13   2

ECC 10Plowman, Allesandra6 1:12.46   1

 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 10Stoddard, Adyn1 54.31   7

GIGCC  9Schoen, Zachary2 59.39   5

ECC  9Karwaski, Mikey J3 1:00.33   4

GIGCC 10DeAngelis, Aaron4 1:01.27   3

ECC  9Hollis, Cooper5 1:01.58   2

GIGCC  9Riggs, Joshua6 1:08.19   1

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 12Whitty, Piper1 43.75   7

ECC 12Hollis, Riley2 45.14   5

ECC 11Wilkins, Emma3 45.59   4

GIGCC 11Lee, Maggie4 46.34   3

GIGCC 12Korte, Caitlin5 50.32   2

GIGCC 11Chiles, Bella6 56.97   1

 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 12McNeil, Carson1 46.70   7

ECC 12Koshorek, Keldon2 50.56   5

GIGCC 12Riopelle, Mannie3 54.69   4

GIGCC 12Percha, Drew4 55.71   3

ECC 11Turan, Atilla5 1:11.03   2

ECC  9Lanni, Matteo N6 1:28.53   1

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 13Hocking, Mia1 45.33   7

GIGCC 13Ottenbreit, Eva2 45.88   5
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GICC vs. ECC - 6/29/2017

at Edgewood Country Club

Results - GICC vs. ECC

(Event 10  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Mans, Grace3 48.34   4

GIGCC 13Proctor, Autumn4 50.88   3

ECC 13Whetter, Ava5 52.71   2

ECC 13Koshorek, Kailey6 54.19   1

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Finazzo, Camden1 40.46   7

GIGCC 14Mihalko, Griffin2 43.21   5

ECC 13Powers, Blake3 49.47   4

ECC 13Monaghan, Ryan4 49.88   3

ECC 14Turan, Levent5 52.89   2

GIGCC 14Johnson, Landon6 53.38   1

 
Event 12  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 17Schwarz, Summer1 45.32   7

GIGCC 16Cusumano, Sofia2 49.97   5

ECC 15Demers, Kelly3 52.40   4

GIGCC 13Gilroy, Annie4 J52.95   3

ECC 15Hannan, Macy5 J52.63   2

GIGCC 15Gargasoulas, Victoria6 56.90   1

 
Event 13  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Edmunds, Jonathan1 48.53   7

GIGCC 13Wilkerson, Christian2 56.78   5

GIGCC 13Christie, Jacob3 1:02.16   4

 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  8Altounian, Ava1 24.13   7

GIGCC  8Summitt, Lottie2 27.78   5

ECC  8Hughson, Victoria3 29.64   4

GIGCC  6McClain, Kylie4 30.40   3

GIGCC  8Jarjosa, Claudia5 31.72   2

ECC  7Frellick, Olivia6 37.84   1

 
Event 25  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  8Wilkins, Elliot1 24.96   6

ECC  8Hulliberger, Kyle2 27.09   4.5

GIGCC  7Loeffler, Luke3 29.09   4

ECC  8Freeman, Giovanni C4 J37.51   4.5

GIGCC  7Ranka, Nicholas5 J33.51   6

GIGCC  8Berwald, Joshua6 52.97   1

 
Event 26  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  7Wigton, Abbey F--- X35.90

ECC  6Frellick, Noah--- X40.88

ECC  7Gusumano, Bobby L--- X42.10

ECC  5Plowman, Henry T--- X43.95

ECC  7Kandes, Raiden M--- X45.38

ECC  8Babington, Dean T--- X46.38

ECC  8Plowman, Dean--- X47.56

ECC  6Freeman, Siena K--- X48.32

ECC  6Partogian, Contessa K--- X50.81

ECC  7Koshorek, Kasen M--- X50.90

ECC  5Freeman, Arden F--- X58.22

ECC  6Reynolds, Reese--- X1:02.95

ECC  7Gusumano, John--- X1:16.47

ECC  6Gatland, Valentina or Co V--- XDQ

 
Event 28  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  8Kwiatkowski, Morgan--- X31.46

GIGCC  6Stoney, Regan--- X31.64

GIGCC  8McClain, Cami--- X35.47

GIGCC  7Glover, Kate--- X36.08

GIGCC  7Ruokis, Reena--- X36.40

GIGCC  8Arndt, Bridget--- X37.66

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  9Whitty, Campbell1 52.14   7

GIGCC 10Dunn, Breana2 54.27   5

GIGCC 10Abrahamson, Ava3 57.78   4

GIGCC  9Jarjosa, Gabriella4 58.81   3

ECC 10Kean, Tessa5 1:06.13   2

ECC 10Plowman, Allesandra6 1:10.27   1

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 10DeAngelis, Aaron1 53.58   7

GIGCC  9Schoen, Zachary2 54.57   5

GIGCC 10Flitt, Sam3 55.21   4

ECC  9Hollis, Cooper4 57.32   3

ECC 10Reynolds, Walker5 1:04.46   2

ECC  9Lanni, Matteo N6 1:25.78   1

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 12Hollis, Riley1 39.97   7

GIGCC 12Bargamian, Lily2 40.15   5

ECC 12Whitty, Piper3 40.82   4

ECC 12Altounian, Sophia4 41.09   3

GIGCC 11Glover, Madison5 44.12   2

GIGCC 12Korte, Caitlin6 49.03   1

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 12Koshorek, Keldon1 43.44   7

GIGCC 12Johnson, Caleb2 44.68   5

GIGCC 12Chiles, Robbie3 49.14   4

GIGCC 12Percha, Drew4 52.22   3

ECC 11Turan, Atilla5 1:04.59   2

ECC 12Slifko, Stevey6 2:03.31   1

 
Event 34  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Finazzo, Liliana1 40.18   7

ECC 14Prew, McKayla2 41.13   5

GIGCC 13Ottenbreit, Eva3 41.93   4

GIGCC 13Mans, Grace4 43.15   3

ECC 13Kean, Brindley5 46.64   2
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(Event 34  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 13Whetter, Ava6 47.34   1

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Lee, Harrison1 42.26   7

GIGCC 13Finazzo, Camden2 42.90   5

GIGCC 14Johnson, Landon3 44.48   4

ECC 14Turan, Levent4 48.94   3

ECC 13Monaghan, Ryan5 52.81   2

ECC 13Bond, Jack W6 56.97   1

 
Event 36  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 15Hocking, Bella1 37.12   7

ECC 17Schwarz, Summer2 38.80   5

ECC 17Demers, Holly3 41.90   4

GIGCC 13Gartner, Alaina4 42.45   3

GIGCC 15Ottenbreit, Thea5 42.96   2

GIGCC 15Gargasoulas, Victoria6 56.95   1

 
Event 37  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 15Johnson, Andrew1 37.48   7

GIGCC 13Wilkerson, Christian2 50.44   5

GIGCC 13Christie, Jacob3 56.26   4

ECC 10Reynolds, Walker4 1:02.13   3

ECC  9Lanni, Matteo N5 1:23.38   2

ECC  9Wigton, James N6 1:36.78   1

 
Event 38  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 10Wilkins, Elise--- X40.65

ECC 13Hocking, Mia--- X41.32

ECC 12Lanni, Mia N--- X53.58

ECC 10Stoddard, Adyn--- X54.69

ECC 12Wilcox, Lily--- X56.09

ECC  9Donovan, Clare--- X1:05.31

ECC  9Karwaski, Mikey J--- X1:07.40

ECC  9Wilcox, Chelsea--- X1:12.65

 
Event 39  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 15Hocking, Bella--- X41.66

ECC 11Hulliberger, Hannah--- X48.38

ECC 12Altounian, Sophia--- X48.94

ECC 11Galloway, Aubrey S--- X54.32

ECC  9Whitty, Campbell--- X1:02.16

 
Event 41  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 12Szypula, Jessica--- X49.37

GIGCC 13Proctor, Autumn--- X51.03

GIGCC 13Gargasoulas, Selena--- X52.23

GIGCC 11Mans, Gabe--- X53.43

GIGCC 11Kerr, Riley--- X56.51

GIGCC 11McNeil, Madelynn--- X56.94

GIGCC 14Wilkerson, Julia--- X57.03

GIGCC 11Thibeau, Paityn--- X1:02.39

GIGCC 11Christie, Zoie--- X1:05.14

GIGCC 10Korody, Aubree--- X1:07.84

GIGCC 10Crowley, Mason--- X1:08.76

GIGCC 10Arndt, Monica--- X1:10.40

GIGCC 10Korody, Alaina--- X1:10.44

GIGCC 11Trombetta, Isaac--- X1:11.07

GIGCC  9Trombetta, Lucy--- X1:22.93

GIGCC  9Lilje, Harrison--- X1:33.40

 
Event 42  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Gartner, Alaina--- X52.03

GIGCC 12Moore, Alexis--- X52.77

GIGCC 11Dame, Annie--- X52.89

GIGCC 11Buhl, Elise--- X54.27

GIGCC 11Moore, Abbey--- X58.75

GIGCC 12Botten, Sydney--- X59.68

GIGCC 14Wilkerson, Julia--- X1:01.90

GIGCC  9Korte, Alyssa--- X1:03.27

GIGCC 12Connelly, Jenna--- X1:08.50

GIGCC 12Arndt, Delaney--- X1:09.26

GIGCC  9Bargamian, Kate--- X1:09.89

GIGCC  9Proctor, Morgan--- X1:11.89

GIGCC  9Riopelle, Emily--- X1:14.81

GIGCC  9Ranka, Andrew--- X1:25.34

GIGCC  9Kerr, Bailey--- X1:26.40

GIGCC 10Cruciani, Joey--- X1:31.44

GIGCC  9Gargasoulas, Chris--- X2:10.65

 
Event 44  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  8Loeffler, Lila1 24.68   7

ECC  8Altounian, Ava2 25.52   5

GIGCC  8Mans, Lydia3 26.50   4

ECC  8Hughson, Victoria4 29.78   3

GIGCC  7Lagina, Gianna5 32.53   2

ECC  7Frellick, Olivia6 38.77   1

 
Event 45  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  8Hulliberger, Kyle1 25.01   7

GIGCC  7Loeffler, Luke2 26.67   5

ECC  8Wilkins, Elliot3 28.51   4

GIGCC  8Proctor, Drake4 37.08   3

ECC  8Plowman, Dean5 39.69   2

GIGCC  7Lilje, Cooper6 44.50   1

 
Event 46  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 10Wilkins, Elise1 16.19   7

GIGCC 10Botten, Mallory2 24.28   5

ECC  9Whitty, Campbell3 25.72   4

GIGCC  9Korte, Alyssa4 28.51   3

GIGCC  9Dame, Ava5 30.46   2

ECC 10Plowman, Allesandra6 32.96   1
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at Edgewood Country Club

Results - GICC vs. ECC
 
Event 47  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 10Stoddard, Adyn1 23.32   7

ECC  9Hollis, Cooper2 25.13   5

GIGCC  9Riggs, Joshua3 28.88   4

ECC  9Karwaski, Mikey J4 30.09   3

GIGCC  9Ranka, Andrew5 32.65   2

GIGCC  9Stoney, Rocco6 36.51   1

 
Event 48  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 11Wilkins, Emma1 36.72   7

ECC 12Whitty, Piper2 37.64   5

GIGCC 12Bargamian, Lily3 40.93   4

ECC 12Altounian, Sophia4 42.88   3

GIGCC 11Glover, Madison5 46.15   2

GIGCC 12Korte, Caitlin6 48.39   1

 
Event 49  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 12Johnson, Caleb1 43.55   7

ECC 12Koshorek, Keldon2 J48.04   5

GIGCC 12McNeil, Carson3 J47.87   4

GIGCC 12Chiles, Robbie4 51.46   3

ECC 11Turan, Atilla5 1:06.34   2

 
Event 50  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Finazzo, Liliana1 36.82   7

GIGCC 14Korte, Sage2 39.32   5

ECC 14Prew, McKayla3 J39.47   4

GIGCC 13Ottenbreit, Eva4 J39.32   3

ECC 13Hocking, Mia5 39.70   2

ECC 13Whetter, Ava6 49.15   1

 
Event 51  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 14Mihalko, Griffin1 39.49   7

GIGCC 13Lee, Harrison2 46.20   5

GIGCC 13Edmunds, Jonathan3 47.64   4

ECC 13Powers, Blake4 55.87   3

ECC 13Bond, Jack W5 1:12.38   2

ECC 13Monaghan, Ryan--- DQ

 
Event 52  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 15Hocking, Bella1 35.07   7

ECC 17Demers, Holly2 38.32   5

ECC 17Schwarz, Summer3 40.13   4

GIGCC 13Mans, Grace4 42.06   3

GIGCC 16Cusumano, Sofia5 50.31   2

 
Event 53  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 15Morin, Alec1 32.87   7

GIGCC 15Johnson, Andrew2 37.15   5

GIGCC 14Johnson, Landon3 50.08   4

 
Event 54  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  8Mans, Lydia1 21.59   7

GIGCC  8Summitt, Lottie2 22.81   5

GIGCC  7Lagina, Gianna3 25.71   4

ECC  6Partogian, Contessa K4 39.00   3

ECC  7Wigton, Abbey F5 47.32   2

 
Event 55  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  8Freeman, Giovanni C1 25.65   7

ECC  7Gusumano, Bobby L2 25.95   5

GIGCC  8Proctor, Drake3 26.71   4

ECC  8Babington, Dean T4 32.78   3

GIGCC  7Ranka, Nicholas5 34.87   2

GIGCC  7Lilje, Cooper6 36.20   1

 
Event 56  Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  9Wilcox, Chelsea--- X30.76

ECC  6Frellick, Noah--- X42.07

 
Event 57  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC  8Wilkins, Elliot--- X21.76

ECC  8Hughson, Victoria--- X21.78

ECC  8Hulliberger, Kyle--- X22.17

ECC  8Altounian, Ava--- X22.41

ECC  6Freeman, Siena K--- X41.03

ECC  7Kandes, Raiden M--- X41.85

ECC  7Koshorek, Kasen M--- X46.14

ECC  6Reynolds, Reese--- X50.30

ECC  5Plowman, Henry T--- X51.50

ECC  5Freeman, Arden F--- X55.01

ECC  6Romero, Preston E--- X55.02

ECC  7Gusumano, John--- X57.69

 
Event 59  Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  8Kwiatkowski, Morgan--- X30.41

GIGCC  8McClain, Cami--- X30.59

GIGCC  8Arndt, Bridget--- X33.44

GIGCC  8Berwald, Joshua--- X34.52

GIGCC  7Glover, Kate--- X37.00

GIGCC  7Ruokis, Reena--- X38.50

 
Event 60  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 10Wilkins, Elise1 35.57   7

ECC  9Whitty, Campbell2 42.78   5

ECC  9Koshorek, Kennidy3 45.43   4

GIGCC 10Abrahamson, Ava4 51.71   3

GIGCC  9Dame, Ava5 52.27   2

GIGCC  9Jarjosa, Gabriella6 53.57   1

 
Event 61  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 10Stoddard, Adyn1 43.41   7
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Results - GICC vs. ECC

(Event 61  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC  9Riggs, Joshua2 50.57   5

GIGCC 10Flitt, Sam3 50.77   4

ECC 10Reynolds, Walker4 54.53   3

GIGCC  9Stoney, Rocco5 1:05.56   2

ECC  9Lanni, Matteo N6 1:08.57   1

 
Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 12Altounian, Sophia1 34.64   7

ECC 12Hollis, Riley2 35.32   5

GIGCC 11Lee, Maggie3 41.07   4

GIGCC 11Moore, Abbey4 41.58   3

GIGCC 11Buhl, Elise5 42.33   2

ECC 12Whetter, Gracie6 47.25   1

 
Event 63  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 12Chiles, Robbie1 38.83   7

GIGCC 12Riopelle, Mannie2 42.25   5

GIGCC 11Mans, Gabe3 44.16   4

ECC 11Turan, Atilla4 44.66   3

ECC  8Freeman, Giovanni C5 57.63   2

ECC 12Slifko, Stevey6 1:09.44   1

 
Event 64  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 14Prew, McKayla1 32.70   7

GIGCC 14Korte, Sage2 34.89   5

GIGCC 13Gartner, Alaina3 36.89   4

ECC 13Kean, Brindley4 37.56   3

GIGCC 13Mans, Grace5 38.33   2

ECC 13Koshorek, Kailey6 38.40   1

 
Event 65  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 14Mihalko, Griffin1 33.97   7

ECC 13Powers, Blake2 36.60   5

GIGCC 13Edmunds, Jonathan3 38.71   4

GIGCC 14Johnson, Landon4 40.06   3

ECC 13Bond, Jack W5 56.28   2

ECC  7Gusumano, Bobby L6 1:07.72   1

 
Event 66  Girls 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 17Demers, Holly1 33.38   7

GIGCC 15Ottenbreit, Thea2 34.06   5

ECC 15Demers, Kelly3 36.14   4

GIGCC 13Gilroy, Annie4 37.38   3

ECC 15Hannan, Macy5 47.20   2

 
Event 67  Boys 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 15Morin, Alec1 33.18   7

GIGCC 13Wilkerson, Christian2 41.91   5

GIGCC 13Christie, Jacob3 44.21   4

ECC  8Babington, Dean T4 1:18.65   3

ECC  6Frellick, Noah5 1:20.31   2

ECC  9Wigton, James N6 1:35.57   1

 
Event 68  Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 12Hollis, Riley--- X40.62

ECC 11Hulliberger, Hannah--- X46.44

 
Event 69  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle HOME EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 11Wilkins, Emma--- X33.19

ECC 12Whitty, Piper--- X33.97

ECC  9Hollis, Cooper--- X43.55

ECC 12Lanni, Mia N--- X44.52

ECC 10Kean, Tessa--- X46.51

ECC 11Galloway, Aubrey S--- X46.57

ECC 12Wilcox, Lily--- X48.89

ECC  9Donovan, Clare--- X52.50

ECC  7Frellick, Olivia--- X58.59

ECC  9Wilcox, Chelsea--- X1:02.62

ECC  6Frellick, Noah--- X1:25.00

ECC  6Gatland, Valentina or Co V--- X1:29.52

ECC  7Kandes, Raiden M--- X1:38.33

ECC  6Freeman, Siena K--- X1:48.34

ECC  5Freeman, Arden F--- X1:50.94

ECC  6Partogian, Contessa K--- X1:58.00

ECC  7Wigton, Abbey F--- X2:00.34

ECC  6Reynolds, Reese--- X2:09.28

 
Event 72  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle AWAY EXH

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Gargasoulas, Selena--- X44.06

GIGCC 12Arndt, Delaney--- X47.78

GIGCC  9Korte, Alyssa--- X49.39

GIGCC 10Crowley, Mason--- X56.12

GIGCC  9Bargamian, Kate--- X57.16

GIGCC 11Trombetta, Isaac--- X58.47

GIGCC  9Ranka, Andrew--- X1:00.19

GIGCC  9Shamus, Sarah--- X1:00.28

GIGCC  9Riopelle, Emily--- X1:02.16

GIGCC 10Korody, Alaina--- X1:06.28

GIGCC 10Cruciani, Joey--- X1:06.59

GIGCC 10Arndt, Monica--- X1:07.81

GIGCC  9Kerr, Bailey--- X1:08.40

GIGCC  9Lilje, Harrison--- X1:09.21

GIGCC  9Proctor, Morgan--- X1:09.97

GIGCC 10Korody, Aubree--- X1:10.25

GIGCC  9Trombetta, Lucy--- X1:13.19

GIGCC  9Gargasoulas, Chris--- X1:32.20

 
Event 74  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 10Wilkins, Elise1 1:35.55   7

ECC  9Whitty, Campbell2 J1:55.21   5

GIGCC 10Botten, Mallory3 J1:54.20   4

GIGCC 10Dunn, Breana4 1:59.63   3

ECC  9Koshorek, Kennidy5 2:01.34   2

GIGCC  9Dame, Ava6 2:11.00   1
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GICC vs. ECC - 6/29/2017

at Edgewood Country Club

Results - GICC vs. ECC
 
Event 75  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 10DeAngelis, Aaron1 1:52.15   7

ECC 10Stoddard, Adyn2 1:52.32   5

GIGCC  9Schoen, Zachary3 1:52.34   4

ECC  9Hollis, Cooper4 2:09.57   3

GIGCC  9Riggs, Joshua5 2:18.00   2

ECC  9Karwaski, Mikey J--- DQ

 
Event 76  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 11Wilkins, Emma1 1:24.69   7

ECC 12Whitty, Piper2 1:25.83   5

ECC 12Hollis, Riley3 1:27.72   4

GIGCC 12Bargamian, Lily4 1:33.23   3

GIGCC 11Glover, Madison5 1:33.65   2

GIGCC 12Korte, Caitlin6 1:38.69   1

 
Event 77  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 12McNeil, Carson1 1:35.58   7

ECC 12Koshorek, Keldon2 J1:35.58   5

GIGCC 12Johnson, Caleb3 1:38.32   4

GIGCC 12Chiles, Robbie4 1:46.02   3

 
Event 78  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Finazzo, Liliana1 1:25.90   7

ECC 13Hocking, Mia2 1:27.62   5

GIGCC 13Ottenbreit, Eva3 J1:28.32   4

GIGCC 14Korte, Sage4 J1:28.14   3

ECC 14Prew, McKayla5 1:30.20   2

ECC 13Whetter, Ava6 1:38.82   1

 
Event 79  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 13Finazzo, Camden1 1:23.91   7

GIGCC 14Mihalko, Griffin2 1:27.65   5

GIGCC 13Lee, Harrison3 J1:32.94   4

ECC 14Turan, Levent4 J1:32.83   3

ECC 13Monaghan, Ryan5 1:45.64   2

ECC 13Powers, Blake6 1:46.84   1

 
Event 80  Girls 15-17 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECC 15Hocking, Bella1 1:18.25   7

ECC 17Schwarz, Summer2 1:25.68   5

ECC 17Demers, Holly3 1:28.90   4

GIGCC 13Gartner, Alaina4 1:33.50   3

GIGCC 15Ottenbreit, Thea5 1:34.44   2

GIGCC 16Cusumano, Sofia6 1:43.12   1

 
Event 81  Boys 15-17 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIGCC 15Morin, Alec1 1:21.45   7

GIGCC 15Johnson, Andrew2 1:25.96   5

GIGCC 13Edmunds, Jonathan3 1:38.94   4

 
Event 82  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AECC1 1:46.62   16

1) Wilkins, Elliot M8 2) Altounian, Ava W8

3) Hulliberger, Kyle M8 4) Hughson, Victoria W8

AGIGCC2 1:53.02   6

1) Summitt, Lottie W8 2) Lagina, Gianna W7

3) Loeffler, Lila W8 4) Mans, Lydia W8

BGIGCC--- X3:00.25

1) Lilje, Cooper M7 2) McClain, Kylie W6

3) Stoney, Regan W6 4) Proctor, Drake M8

BECC--- X4:06.34

1) Koshorek, Kasen M M7 2) Gusumano, John M7

3) Freeman, Siena K W6 4) Romero, Preston E W6

 
Event 83  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGIGCC1 2:58.70   16

1) Cusumano, Sofia 16 2) Korte, Sage 14

3) Bargamian, Lily 12 4) Dunn, Breana 10

AECC2 3:28.83   6

1) Koshorek, Kailey 13 2) Hannan, Macy 15

3) Hulliberger, Hannah 11 4) Wilcox, Chelsea 9

BECC--- X3:00.25

1) Altounian, Sophia 12 2) Demers, Kelly 15

3) Kean, Brindley 13 4) Whetter, Gracie 12

CECC--- X3:33.32

1) Lanni, Mia N 12 2) Wilcox, Lily 12

3) Galloway, Aubrey S 11 4) Plowman, Allesandra 10

BGIGCC--- X3:40.19

1) Arndt, Delaney 12 2) Buhl, Elise 11

3) Dame, Annie 11 4) Botten, Sydney 12

CGIGCC--- X3:40.97

1) Moore, Alexis 12

3) Szypula, Jessica 12 4) Thibeau, Paityn 11

 
Event 84  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGIGCC1 2:47.14   16

1) Johnson, Andrew 15 2) Finazzo, Camden 13

3) Johnson, Caleb 12 4) Schoen, Zachary 9

AECC2 4:06.40   6

1) Reynolds, Walker 10 2) Karwaski, Mikey J 9

3) Turan, Levent 14 4) Slifko, Stevey 12

BGIGCC--- X3:59.01

1) Riopelle, Mannie 12 2) Flitt, Sam 10

3) Percha, Drew 12 4) Trombetta, Isaac 11

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 84

1. Grosse Ile Golf & Country Club 627

2. Edgewood Country Club 538


